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n WITHI R AWM 11517 1%,
Brought Forward 148954.61Cr
(cPon ool €REBISI71 2618 10852586374 ) 22425.00 48996.61Cr
20/02/06 PACleared Amount: 0.00 Clear Balance: 48996.61 Cr 578.00 150534.61Cr
26L10406 1CSHSEBLT) 3618 10850535374 ) 10000.00 140534,.61Cr
L i 26/DbJ0S OREDEEred Amount: 0.00  Clear Balance: 48996.61 C20589,00 161123.61Cr
N 21/11/06 CSH WDL 20000. 00 141123.61Cr
Y 04/12/06 CREDIT 20589. 00 161712.61Cr
I 19/12/06 Paid to 8 K PATHAK 10000.00 151712.61Cr
| 31/12/06 INTEREST CREDIT - 2506.00 154218.61Cr
't 04/01/07 CREDIT 19575.00 173793.61Cr
1] 11/01/07 CREDIT 19473.00 153266.61Cr
24/01/07 CSH WOL 15000. 00 178266.61Cr
44 02/02/0? CSH WDL 15000.00 163266 é1Cr
| B ' FNEOE (¥ :\ ,-,},."
p— — T o
L 03/02/07 cLG 2084,00 185775.61Cr ,
01/03/07 CLY RET 8516.00 194291.61Cr
| 07/03/07 Paid to S K SHUKLA 15000.00 179291.61Cr
|+ 16/03/07 CREDIT 7437.00 186728.61Cr
|+ 16/03/07 CREDIT 10814.00 197542.61Cr
| - 30/03/07 CReDIT ' 28668.00 226210.61Cr
i+ 07/04/07 CREDIT 7718.00 233928.61Cr
| 12/04/07 Paid to & K PATHAK 722027 75000, 00 158928.61Cr
!« 17/04/07 CREDIT 22425.00 181353.61Cr
04/05/07 MiscCredit cLg 2793.00 184146.61Cr

04/05/07 Uncleared Amount: 0.00 Clear Balance: 184146.61 Cr
( Control: 2535971 3613 10852586374 )

07/05/07 Paid to PRADEEP KUMA 722023 10000.00
15/05/07 DD 1SSUED 722629 CT’Oa 00

17/05/07 CREDIT 22425.00
‘ Carried Forward

154146.61Cr

4146.61Cr

26571.61Cr
26571.61Cr
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